Features

® Productivity of 1900 m?/h.

® Large fresh and Dirty Water Tank.

® Walk Behind Scrubber Dryer Scrub,
Vacuum and dry the floor with one go.

® Cleaning efficiency is increased due to brush
Diameter upgraded, Simple Operational Panel.

Accessories

Brush Squeegee

Main Brush Side Brush

Epoxy Resin Concrete Floor Admin Area

Wooden Floor Parking Warehouse

Power Source
Solution Tank (1)
Recovery Tank (l)
Brush Motor (w)
Suction Motor (w)
Productivity (m?/h)
Scrubbing Width (mm)
Suction Width (mm)
Brush Speed (RPM)
Brush Size (In)
Voltage (V/HZz)
Cable Length (m)
Battery Specs(V)
Dimensions (cm)
Working Time
Machine Weight(kg)
Noise (dB)

Clean and Green Emprise
D-313, M Cube Business Hub, Near Bombay Restaurant, Balitha, Vapi, Gujarat 396191, India

Cable
35
40

550
500
1900
460
780
180
18
220/50
15

108x50x107

Continuous

60
<60

Battery
35
40

400
500
1900
460
780
180
18

DC 24V

2*12V

108x50x107
3-4 h
60
<60

Mobile No :- +91 7222947412, 63550 53082 Email :- marketing@cleanandgreen.in, www.cleanandgreen.in
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