

**FSD 3540 E/B**

## Scrubber Dryer

### Features

- Productivity of 1900 m<sup>2</sup>/h.
- Large fresh and Dirty Water Tank.
- Walk Behind Scrubber Dryer Scrub, Vacuum and dry the floor with one go.
- Cleaning efficiency is increased due to brush Diameter upgraded, Simple Operational Panel.



### Accessories



Brush



Squeegee

Optional Accessories



Main Brush



Side Brush

Application Area



Epoxy Resin

Concrete Floor

Admin Area



Wooden Floor

Parking

Warehouse

### Technical Specifications

Description	FSD 3540 E	FSD 3540 B
Power Source	Cable	Battery
Solution Tank (l)	35	35
Recovery Tank (l)	40	40
Brush Motor (w)	550	400
Suction Motor (w)	500	500
Productivity (m <sup>2</sup> /h)	1900	1900
Scrubbing Width (mm)	460	460
Suction Width (mm)	780	780
Brush Speed (RPM)	180	180
Brush Size (In)	18	18
Voltage (V/Hz)	220/50	DC 24V
Cable Length (m)	15	-
Battery Specs(V)	-	2*12V
Dimensions (cm)	108x50x107	108x50x107
Working Time	Continuous	3-4 h
Machine Weight(kg)	60	60
Noise (dB)	<60	<60

Clean and Green Emprise

D-313, M Cube Business Hub, Near Bombay Restaurant, Balitha, Vapi, Gujarat 396191, India  
 Mobile No :- +91 7222947412, 63550 53082 Email :- [marketing@cleanandgreen.in](mailto:marketing@cleanandgreen.in), [www.cleanandgreen.in](http://www.cleanandgreen.in)